Emmﬁmm Vehicle History Report™ ST

2013 HARLEY-DAVIDSON FLHR ), accident reported >
ROAD KING/ANNIVERSAR

VIN: IHD1FEMZ2XDB640400
ROAD/STREET E 3 Detailed records available »

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/9/26 at 12:39:47 AM (CST). Other information
about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

C/A[R[F|AJ Accident | Damage History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

09/05/2025

Accident reported with another motor vehicle
-Vehicle damaged in multiple places

-Vehicle towed

-Airbags did not deploy

View More Details >

(C/AIR[F]AJ] Additional History Summary

Mot all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss (i)
No total loss reported to CARFAX.
Structural Damage (G)
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
Airbag Deployment (i)
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
od ter Check

ometer Check (§)

No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident | Damage (i)
Accident reported: 09/05/2025.

Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall (3)
Check with an authorized Harley-Davidson dealer for any open recalls.

Ask Your Dealer

Basic Warranty (5)

No Data Reported
No data reported to CARFAX.



EEBEELXJ " Title History Summary

Damage Brands (3)
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

No Problem

Odometer Brands (i)
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

No Problem

(C/A|R[F|AJ® Detailed History Glossary

Date Mileage Source Comments
02/22/2018 Indiana Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle
Motor Vehicle Dept. to a new location

Hammond, IN

02/15/2022 Indiana Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle
Motor Vehicle Dept. to a new location
Hammond, IN

09/05/2025 Damage Report Accident reported with another motor vehicle
@ -Damage to left front
-Damage to right front

-Vehicle damaged in multiple places
-Vehicle towed
- Airbags did not deploy

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

[C]A[R|F|AJ*{ Glossary Full Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History
Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

« According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an
accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

= This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/9/26 at 12:39:47 AM (CST). Other
information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Indicator

Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or
weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are
added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

» This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/9/26 at 12:39:47 AM (CST). Other
information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Follow

Ue: ) racebook.comicarrax [ @carraxine [[@ About cARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.



WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/9/26 12:39:47 AM (CST)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 HARLEY-DAVIDSON FLHR vehicle (VIN:
1HD1FBM2XDB640400), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/9/26 at 1:39 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date



